
 
 

Evolution Childcare Bahrain 
Term Dates for Academic Year 2019-2020 

 
Autumn Term 2019 

Day in lieu for Islamic New Year Sunday  1st September  

First Day of School –New students Monday 2nd September 2019 

First Day of School – Returning students Monday 3rd September 2019 

*Ashoora Sunday  8th September – Monday 9th 

Nursery Closed – Parent/Teacher Conferences Thursday 17th October 8:00 -1:30 

Half Term Holiday Sunday 20th October – Thursday 24th October 
(inclusive) 

*Prophet’s Birthday Saturday 9th November- day in 
lieu 

Sunday  10th November * 

Last Day of Term 
 

Thursday 12th December 2019 
Early Dismissal 12:30 

 

Spring Term 2020 

First Day of Term  Sunday 5th January 2020 

Half Term Holiday Sunday 23th February- Thursday 27th February 

Nursery Closed – Parent/Teacher Conferences Sunday 1st March 8:00 – 1:30 

Last Day of the Term Wednesday 7th April 2020 - Early Dismissal 12:30 

 

Summer Term 2020 

First Day of Term Sunday 19th April 2020 

 
Labour Day 

 
Sunday  3rd May (in lieu) 

Nursery Closed – Parent/Teacher Conferences Monday 4nd May 8:00 – 1:30 

 
Eid Al Fitr* 

Sunday 24thMay – Tuesday 26thMay* 

 
Last Day of the Term                                          

Tuesday 30th  June 2020 
Early Dismissal 11:00  

*Dates for Public Holidays are subject to changes based on confirmation from the ministries. 


